Final Scores

Questionnaire sur la Vierge Marie

Score final
Total Correct Incorrect

Rang Player Score | Answers | Answers
1 Clémence 37463 22 0
2 |Phillipe 36359 22 0
3 | marie 35580 21 1
4 |Aur 35532 22 0
5 |Famille Gué 32706 21 1
6 |Toto 32644 20 2
7 red fox lighte 31864 20 2
8 |chart's 31629 21 1
9 |Léopold & Co 31606 21 1
10 |Jeanne 31358 21 1
11 [ christiane 31345 20 2
12 |Suzanne Delale 31004 22 0
13 |Philou 29765 21 1
14 | Frangois 29519 21 1
15 |Darzee 29130 21 1
16 |Enfants Guézo 28352 19 3
17 | alain 28107 20 2
18 |Cordo 27607 20 2
19 Hortense 27258 19 3
20 |Clément et Agat 26736 20 2
21 |Mathilde & Capu 25716 19 3
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Tim et Geof
Camille
ALEXANDRE
Nini

Laurent
Rousset
Maty

Apo

kt

Michel

Oliv
Florentine
Capu ThBest
flo

Cassien
Blanche

bat et leonie
Nanou
Eliette

Gab et titi
Gautier
Cbébme

Matt

LOUIS ET JOSEPH

Final Scores
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23392
23318
21452
21430
21392
21305
21280
20904
20480
19669
19208
19153
19128
17877
16815

16791
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Augustin
Constance TB
red fox light
Anne

Inema
Sophia

Lise

gus

Sacha

Emi

Arthur
Mad_RenalO
Solenn

Jeu paroisse
Olivier

maeer

eloi

meee
reyfoxlight

Gabriel et Titi

Final Scores

16739
16703
16277
15705
15529
15119
14264
14240
13290
11703
11576
6914
6165
6065
5038
4300
2826
2100
1000
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